BEVERAGE MENU

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £14.45

Berry Lagoon
Ciroc Red Berry Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime, Apple Juice

Island Bliss
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Limoncello Spritz (SD)
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Strawberry Margarita
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Sugar, Grenadine

Welsh Garden #

Brecon Gin, Elderflower, Apple Juice

Cherry Fizz
Chambord, Disaronno, Orange Juice, Sugar, Lemon
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CLASSIC COCKTATILS £14.00

Amaretto Sour
Disaranno Amaretto, Sugar Syrup, Lemon, Bitters (SD)

Chelsea Rose
Hendrick's Gin, Elderflower, Apple Juice, Mint, Raspbery, Lime

Cosmopolitan
Ketel One Citroen, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, Espresso, Vanilla

French Martini
Smirnoff Red Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry, Sugar

LonglIsland Iced Tea
Smirnoff Red Vodka, Brecon Gin, Captain Morgan White, Cointreau, Jose Cuervo Silver, Lemon, Pepsi

Hen Ffasiwn #%
Penderyn Peated Whisky, Maraschino Syrup, Bitters

Passionfruit Martini
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit, Vanilla

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS €695
Nojito
Captain Morgan Spiced 0% Rum or Apple Juice, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda

No. 75
Tanqueray 0% Gin, Lemon, 0% Sparkling Wine

Highland Sour (SD)
Glen Dochus Highland Blend 0% Whisky, Lemon, Bitters

Celtic Dragon
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice & Grenadine



WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling & Champagne ABV
Borgo Alato Prosecco Extra Dry Spumante, Italy (SD) 11.00%
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée, France (SD) 12.00%
Red ABV
Pico Allto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.50%
Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.00%
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile (SD) 13.00%
MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain (SD) 14.50%
Familia Gascon Malbec Mendoza, Argentina (SD) 12.60%
White ABV
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.50%
Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.00%
Pinot Grigio IGT Villa Albini, Italy (SD) 11.00%
Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile (SD) 13.00%
Marques de Caceres Excellens Viura Rioja Blanco, Spain (SD) 12.00%
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand (SD) 12.00%
Rosé ABV
Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.50%
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy (SD) 11.00%

Great Bear Zinfandel Rose, USA (SD,E) 10.00%

125ml
£7.95
£14.95

125ml 175mI250ml

£6.95 £9.75 £11.95
£6.95 £9.75 £11.95
£8.45 £10.75 £13.95
£8.95 £11.45 £14.45
£9.45 £12.45 £15.95

125ml
£6.45
£6.45
£7.45
£7.95
£8.45
£8.95

125ml
£6.45
£7.45
£8.45

175ml
£9.25
£9.25
£9.75
£12.25
£10.95
£11.95

175ml
£9.25
£9.75
£11.00

250ml
£11.45
£11.45
£12.45
£13.45
£13.95
£15.45

250ml
£11.45
£12.45
£13.95



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling ABV  Bottle
Borgo Alato Prosecco Extra Dry Spumante, Italy (SD) 11.00% £45.95
Barocco Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry Rose NV, Italy (SD)  11.00% £46.25
Champagne ABV  Bottle
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée, France (SD) 12.00% £84.95
Laurent-Perrier Harmony, France (SD) 12.00% £119.95
Laurent-Perrier Héritage, France (SD) 12.00% £124.95
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, France (SD) 12.00% £124.95
Red ABV  Bottle
Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.50% £29.95
Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.00% £29.95
Bodega Privada Bonarda Malbec, Argentina  (SD,E) 13.50% £33.45
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile (SD) 13.00% £37.95
MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain (SD) 14.50% £40.25
Familia Gascon Malbec Mendoza, Argentina (SD) 12.60% £44.25
Borgo Del Mandorlo Rosso Appassimento, Italy (SD) 14.50% £45.95
White ABV  Bottle
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.50% £29.95
Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.00% £29.95
Caly Canto Verdejo, Spain (SD) 12.00% £30.95
Pinot Grigio IGT Villa Albini, Italy (SD) 11.00% £33.95
Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile (SD) 13.00% £37.25
Reserve St-Marc Chardonnay Pays d*Oc, France (SD) 13.50% £38.75
Marques de Caceres Excellens Viura Rioja Blanco, Spain (SD) 12.00% £41.50
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand (SD) 12.00% £44.95
Aresca Gavi DOCG Piedmont, ltaly (SD) 13.00% £53.50
Rosé ABV  Bottle
Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile (SD) 12.50% £29.95
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy (SD) 11.00% £33.95
MC Excellens Rose Garnacha, Spain (SD) 14.00% £35.50
Great Bear Zinfandel Rose, USA (SD,E) 10.00% £40.50
No Alcohol ABV  Bottle
Noughty Thomsons and Scott 0.0% Sparkling Wine, Spain (SD) 0.00% £24.95
Torres Natureo 0.0% Red, Spain (SD) 0.00% £19.95
Torres Natureo 0.0% White, Spain (SD) 0.00% £19.95
Torres Natureo 0.0% Rose, Spain (SD) 0.00% £19.95



GIN

Gordon's London Dry

Gordon's Premium Pink Distilled
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale
Tanqgueray Flor De Sevilla
Brecon #&

Chase GB

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Chase Raspberry & Basil
Tanqueray 0.0%

VODKA

Smirnoff Red Label

Smirnoff Vanilla Flavoured

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

Chase Oak Smoked

Chase Original Potato

Ciroc Ultra Premium

Ciroc Red Berry Flavoured

In The Welsh Wind Three Grain #

RUM

Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Black Spiced
Mimosa Rwm Espiritu #&

Barti Spiced #

Mortal Bunny Spiced ¥

Mortal Bunny Spiced Black Cherry #&
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0%

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Seven Giants Afejo Style 0.0%

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Aber Falls Single Malt Welsh #&

Jack Daniel's Tennessee

Roe & Co Blended Irish

Bulleit Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Penderyn Single Malt Welsh Whisky Madeira Finish #&
Penderyn Single Malt Welsh Whisky Peated Edition %
Penderyn Single Malt Welsh Whisky Sherrywood Finish
Penderyn Single Malt Welsh Whisky Portwood Finish #&
Glen Dochus Highland Blend 0.0%

ABV
37.5%
35.0%
43.1%
41.3%
41.3%
40.0%
41.4%
40.0%
38.0%
40.0%

0.0%

ABV
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
37.5%
43.0%

37.5%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
29.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%

0.0%

ABV
38.0%
38.0%
38.0%

0.0%

ABV
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
45.0%
40.0%
46.0%
46.0%
46.0%
40.0%

0.0%

25ml
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£4.25

25ml
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25
£7.45

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.45
£6.75
£6.75
£4.25

25ml
£6.25
£6.25
£7.45
£4.25

25ml
£5.75
£5.95
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.95
£4.25



COGNAC
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin 1738 Accord Royal

APERITIF

Martini Extra Dry Vermouth (SD)
Martini Rosso Vermouth (SD)
Martini Bianco Vermouth (SD)
Campari

Pimm'’s The Original No.1 Cup

PORT

Graham's Six Grapes Reserve (SD)
Graham's Fine White (SD)
Graham's 10 Year (SD)

LIQUEURS
Chambord Black Raspberry
Cointreau

Disaronno Originale Amaretto
Archers Peach Schnapps
Chase Elderflower

Drambuie The Isle of Skye
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Jagermeister

Limoncello

Malibu Original

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream (D)
Tia Maria Cold Brew Coffee
Aperol

Aber Falls Cream (D) ¥
Bailey's Original Irish Cream (D)
Barti Cream #

LIQUEUR COFFEES
Welsh Coffee, Penderyn Single Malt (D) #

Irish Coffee, Roe & Co Blended (D)

Gaelic Coffee, Johnnie Walker Black Label (D)
French Coffee, Rémy Martin VSOP (D)

Italian Coffee, Disaronno Originale Amaretto (D)
Calypso Coffee, Tia Maria Cold Brew Coffee (D)
Celtic Coffee, Aber Falls Cream (D) ¥

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
Cruz Campo (B)

Heineken (B)

Orchard Thieves Cider (SD)

Inch's Cider (SD)

Birra Moretti (B)

Guinness (B)

Brixton Reliance Pale Ale (B)

ABV
40.0%
40.0%

ABV
15%
15%
15%
25%
25%

ABV
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV
16.5%
40.0%
28.0%
18.0%
20.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
28.0%
21.0%
38.0%
35.0%
15.0%
20.0%
11.0%
15.0%
17.0%
15.0%

46.0%
46.0%
40.0%
40.0%
28.0%
20.0%
15.0%

ABV
4.4%
5.0%
4.5%
4.5%
4.6%
4.1%
42%

25ml
£6.45
£7.45

25ml
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

25ml
£5.75
£6.75
£7.75

25ml
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£10.45
£10.45
£10.45
£10.45
£10.45
£10.45
£10.45

Half
£3.25
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

50ml

£8.75
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25

Pint
£6.25
£6.55
£6.55
£6.55
£6.85
£6.85
£6.85



BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Heineken (B)

Sol (B)

Birra Moretti (B)

Birra Moretti Sale di Mare (B)

Bulmers Original (SD)

Bulmers Crushed Red Berries & Lime (SD)
Glamorgan Jemima's Pitchfork (BW) #
Heineken 0.0% (B)

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% (SD)
Guinness Zero (538ml Can) (B)

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi

Pepsi Max

RWhite's Lemonade (SD)

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS
Appletiser

J20 Apple & Mango (SD)

J20 Orange & Passionfruit (SD)
London Essence Lemonade (SD)
London Essence Ginger Beer (SD)
Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Red Bull (Can)

BOTTLED MIXERS
Britvic Tonic Water

Britvic Slimline Tonic Water

London Essence Indian Tonic Water

London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic
London Essence Orange & Elderflower Tonic
London Essence Ginger Ale

FRUIT JUICES
Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tomato Juice (BC)

BOTTLED WATER
Radnor Hills Still Water #

Radnor Hills Sparkling Water #
Radnor Hills Still Water #&

Radnor Hills Sparkling Water #

ABV
5.0%
4.2%
4.6%
4.8%
4.5%
4.0%
4.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.0%

Half Pint
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

275ml
275ml
275ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
250ml

200m!
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

330ml
330ml
750ml
750ml

330ml
£5.75
£5.75
£5.95
£6.25

£4.25

Pint
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.25

£2.45
£2.45
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£3.25
£3.25
£5.25
£5.25

500ml

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£4.25
£4.75



WELSH ROASTED COFFEE

Americano ¥ £4.45
Single Espresso # £4.45
Double Espresso # £5.45
Cappuccino (D) # £5.45
Mochaccino (D) £5.45
Macchiato (D) # £5.45
Café Latte (D) % £5.45
Flat White (D) # £5.45
Hot Chocolate (D) # £5.45
Syrups - Caramel, Gingerbread, Vanilla, Hazlenut (H) £1.05
WELSH BREW TEA

Welsh Brew Breakfast # £4.45
Earl Grey # £4.45
Peppermint #& £4.45
Decaf Breakfast # £4.45
Cranberry & Raspberry % £4.45
Green Tea # £4.45
Lermon & Ginger # £4.45
Mixed Berry ¥ £4.45
Chamomile # £4.45

All hot beverages are served with a luxury Welsh biscuit (W,S,D)

I[ICED COFFEE & TEA

Iced Black Americano ¥ £4.45
Iced Cappuccino (D) # £5.45
Iced Latte (D) # £5.45
Iced Flat White (D) # £5.45
lced Mocha (D) # £5.45
Peachlced Tea £4.45

Milk options include Semi-Skimmed Milk, Oat Milk,Coconut & Soya Milk (S)

Alcoholis for over 18s only, proof of ID may be requested. All our spirits & liqueurs are servedin
multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. All our wines by the glass are served in multiples of
125ml, 175ml & 250ml. All our draught beer & cider is sold in measures of pints and half pints.
Alcoholic volumes were correct at time of printing, but may vary due to changes in vintage,
please ask a member of our team to check the bottle for exact ABV%.

Welsh Product 9%

Adiscretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen
free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

Gluten Allergy: (B) Barley, (O) Oats, (R) Rye, (SP) Spelt, (W) Wheat

Nut (Tree Nut) Allergy: (A) Aimonds, (BN) Brazil nuts, (CN) Cashew nuts, (H) Hazelnuts, (PS) Pistachios, (PN) Pecan
nuts, (WN) Walnuts

Other Allergy: (C) Celery, (CR) Crustaceans, (D) Dairy/milk, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (L) Lupin, (M) Molluscs, (MU) Mustard, (P)
Peanuts, (SE) Sesame seeds, (S) Soya, (SD) Sulphur dioxide

Lifestyle: 4 Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian



